

COMS No. 32 of 2018

19.8.2021 Present: Mr. Abhishek Sood, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Baldev Singh Attri, Advocate, for the defendant.

As prayed for, three weeks' time is granted to institute replication to the written statement. For the afore purpose, list after four weeks.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

August 19, 2021
(Kalpana)

