

COMS No. 32 of 2018

22.9.2021 Present: Mr. Ashok Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Dheeraj Kumar, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. B.S. Attri, Advocate, for the defendant.

The order made on 19.8.2021 is permitted to be complied with, within two weeks. List thereafter.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

September 22, 2021

(Kalpana)

