

29.12.2021

Present: Mr. Ashok Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Abhishek Sood, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. B.S. Attri, Advocate, for the defendant.

Replication to written statement stands filed. List on 5.1.2022 for admission/denial of the document(s), before the Additional Registrar (Judicial).

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

December 29, 2021

(Kalpana)