

Ram Singh vs. Kamal D Lama

COMS No. 32 of 2018.

22.07.2022. Present: Mr. Ashok Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Khem Raj, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. B.S.Attri, Advocate, for the defendant.

List on **29.07.2022** for framing of issues.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge**

**July 22, 2022.
(krt)**