

Ram Singh vs. Kamal D Lama

COMS No.32/2018

29.7.2022 Present: Mr. Ashok Sood, Advocate, with Mr. Khem Raj, Advocate, for the plaintiff.
Mr. B. S. Attri, Advocate, for the defendant.

As jointly prayed for, list on 26.8.2022.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

29.7.2022
(pankaj)