

**COMS No.32 of 2018**

29.12.2025 Present: Mr. Abhishek Banta, Advocate for plaintiff.

Steps for summoning plaintiff's witnesses have been taken as per the report made by the Registry. Let the case be now listed on 25.03.2026 for plaintiff's evidence for which date plaintiff's remaining witnesses be summoned.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**29.12.2025**  
*(Shalini)*